Khraniuk Bohdan Bohdanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine for

Last position Surveying, Mapping and Cadastre in Zakarpattia Oblast
(region), Head
Date of dismissal July 27, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.
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Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Khraniuk Bohdan Bohdanovych son

Khraniuk lvetta Ivanivna wife
3aKapnaTCbKUN OKPY>XXHUI

agMiHicTpaTmMBHUI cya , TONOBHMNA

creuianicT Bigainy LOKYMeHTaNbHOIro
3abe3nevyeHHs (KaHuenspis)

3aKaprnaTCbKOro OKPYy>XHOro
afMiHiCTpaTMBHOIO Cyay

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 14 791,42
dep>xxreokapactpy y

3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,

HavasnbHUK 1OpUANYHOI o

ynpasBniHHA [0/10BHOIO

ynpasiiHHA [epxreokagactpy

y 3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi

FonoBHE ynpaBAiHHA 11 867,31
Hepxreokagactpy y

3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,

HavanbHUK lOpnANYHOro

ynpaBAiHHA [0N10BHOIro

ynpaBniHHA [lep)xreokanactpy

y 3aKkapnaTcbKin obnacTi

0NOBHE ynpaBiHHSA 7 003,83
HdepxreokapacTpy y

3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,

HavasnbHUK IOpUONYHOI O

ynpaB/iHHA [0N0OBHOIO

ynpasniHHA epxxreokanactpy

y 3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi

Main Department of the State 5 666,73
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in

Zakarpattia Oblast (region),

HavanbHUK lOpUagN4YHOro

ynpasBniHHA F010BHOIO

ynpasniHHA [epxreokagactpy

y 3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi

9 337,52

4 265,61

367,09

379,53


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c35822cd-5e4c-4d63-b573-71e30725cc2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7e627f6-e651-41c9-8b9b-8c1e169bfbf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5c9e098-b794-4728-91bb-36eb769dfa24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97a77204-030b-4cc0-8e64-cb187f7ec54a

2015 Main Department of the State

[

Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Zakarpattia Oblast (region),
Head of the Legal Sector

3 514,20


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6329c860-c99e-4861-91fe-d0b49c99d321

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

100
000,00

10
000,00

7
200,00

6
000,00

000,00

987,00

1
044,00

33
851,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH 65 170,00
2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1200.0 sg. m (1)

150.0 sq. m (1)

150.0 sq. m (1)

150.0 sq. m (1)

170.9sg. m
(2)

170.9sg. m
(2)

170.9sg. m
(2)

59.7sq. m
(1)

59.7sq. m
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015
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CAREER:

March 10, 2020 — till July 27, 2020 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Zakarpattia Oblast
(region), Head

Jan. 17, 2020 — till Feb. 10, 2020 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Zakarpattia Oblast
(region), Head

2016 — till June 22, 2016 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Zakarpattia Oblast
(region), Head

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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